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JOINT REPORT RE MEETING OF COUNSEL PURSUANT TO RULES 16 AND 26(F) OF THE FED. R. CIV. P.   
 
Error! Unknown document property name. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on September 20, 2007, I electronically filed the foregoing document 

with the Clerk of the Court using CM/ECF.  I also certify that the foregoing document is being 

served this day on all counsel of record or pro se parties identified on the attached Service List in the 

manner specified, either via transmission of Notices of Electronic Filing generated by CM/ECF or in 

some other authorized manner for those counsel or parties who are not authorized to receive 

electronically Notices of Electronic Filing. 

 

/s/ David J. George     
      David J. George 
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Mailing Information for a Case 1:06-cv-11620-JLT  

Electronic Mail Notice List 

The following are those who are currently on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case.  

• Ethan J. Brown  
ethan.brown@lw.com  

• Stuart A. Davidson  
sdavidson@lerachlaw.com,e_file_fl@lerachlaw.com  

• Andrew J. Garcia  
agarcia@phillipsgarcia.com,info@phillipsgarcia.com,dmedeiros@phillipsgarcia.com  

• David J. George  
dgeorge@lerachlaw.com,e_file_fl@lerachlaw.com  

• Eric A. Lee  
lee@leeamlaw.com,leeamlawecf@gmail.com,zallen@leeamlaw.com  

• Joan S. Mitrou  
Joan.Mitrou@wilmerhale.com  

• Carlin J Phillips  
cphillips@phillipsgarcia.com,info@phillipsgarcia.com,dmedeiros@phillipsgarcia.com  

• John J. Regan  
john.regan@wilmerhale.com  

• Mark J. Tamblyn  
mjt@wtwlaw.us  

• Kenneth A. Wexler  
kaw@wtwlaw.us,ecf@wtwlaw.us,ehs@wtwlaw.us,amn@wtwlaw.us  

• Gabrielle R. Wolohojian  
gabrielle.wolohojian@wilmerhale.com 

Manual Notice List 

The following is the list of attorneys who are not on the list to receive e-mail notices for this case 
(who therefore require manual noticing). You may wish to use your mouse to select and copy 
this list into your word processing program in order to create notices or labels for these 
recipients.  

 

C. Nichole Gifford                                            
Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck, P.C. 
Suite 800 
1425 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20005 
 
Michael L. Greenwald                                          
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Coughlin Stoia Geller Rudman & Robbins LLP 
Suite 500 
120 E. Palmetto Park Road 
Boca Raton, FL 33432 
 
Steven Lieberman                                          
Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck 
1425 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20005 
 
Mark R. Miller                                             
Wexler, Toriseva, Wallace 
One North LaSalle Street 
Suite 2000 
Chicago, IL 60602 
 
Anne M. Sterba                                             
Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck 
1425 K Street, N.W. 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC 20005 
 
Nathan L. Walker                                             
Wilmer, Cutler, Pickering, Hale & Dorr 
1117 California Ave. 
Palo Alto, CA 94304 
 
Gael Mahony, Esq. 
Holland & Knight 
10 St. James Avenue, 11th Floor 
Boston, MA 02116 
 
Dan Hampton, Esq. 
Holland & Knight 
10 St. James Avenue, 11th Floor 
Boston, MA 02116 
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